## PAKISTAN CABLES SPONSORS NATIONAL POLICY DIALOGUE ON LOCALIZATION FOR GROWTH

Pakistan Cables sponsored a conference on National Policy Dialogue: Localization for Growth, organized by K-Electric.

The conference focused on promoting local manufacturers and their impact on Pakistan's economic growth.

Mr. Fahd K. Chinoy, CEO Pakistan Cables, participated in a panel discussion held during the conference. "Local industries are the impetus for boosting economies. They create employment opportunities, bring innovation and most importantly decrease a country's reliance on exports", said Mr. Chinoy. He also discussed how Pakistan Cables has been contributing towards driving growth in the wires and cables industry, brining innovation partnering with local and international businesses.



About Pakistan Cables Ltd About Pakistan Cables Ltd. Founded in 1953, Pakistan Cables is the premiere and most reputable cable manufacturer in Pakistan. Being the only wire and cable manufacturer listed on the PSX since 1955, it is also a member company of the Amir S. Chinoy group. The company has the largest geographical footprint in Pakistan with presence in over 200 cities. It is ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 and OHSAS 18001:2007 certified and various cables type tested by KEMA, Netherlands.



**TRUSTED NOT TO COMPROMISE** 

For more information, press only: Email: brands@pakistancables.com 021-111-222-537 | pakistancables.com

